E.C. Products Limited - Head Office
EC House, Amberley Way, Hounslow
Middlesex, TW4 6BH, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)20 8569 4100  Fax: +44 (0)20 8569 4111
ECP reserves the right to change the information contained in this datasheet as and when required without notice. Users must take care to use the information contained in this leaflet. ECP will not
accept the liability  for damages, loss and expenses that may be caused by omissions and errors in the information provided.
Ref: ds_CS_0908 Ver1.0.
Analogue Output Current Sensors CS

Operating Temperature:	-30°C to + 70°C
Certification:	 CE, UL and RoHS
Order Codes
CS-SD10L	 0...10 Vdc Solid Core 0...10/20/50 A
CS-SD10	 0...10 Vdc Solid Core 0...100/150/200 A
CS-SP10L	 0...10 Vdc Split Core 0...10/20/50 A
CS-SP10	 0...10 Vdc Split Core 0...100/150/200 A
CS-SD420L	 4...20mA Solid Core 0...10/20/50 A
CS-SD420	 4...20mA Solid Core 0...100/150/200 A
CS-SP420L	 4...20mA Split Core 0...10/20/50 A
CS-SP420	 4...20mA Split Core 0...100/150/200 A
CS-SD420LT	 4...20mA Solid Core 0...10/20/50 A  true RMS
	 output for use with variable speed drives
CS-SD420T	 4...20mA Solid Core 0...100/150/200 A  true
	 RMS output for use with variable speed drives
Operation
The 0-10Vdc sensors require no external power supply as all
internal electronics are totally powered by induction from the